ESA-Com S.p.A.
APPROVAZIONE DEL BILANCIO

si

COMUNE DI VIGASIO

PARTECIPAZIONI DIRETTE DETENUTE AL 31/12/2020

si

Si

si

RISULTATO D'ESERCIZIO

74.782,00

68.038,00

376.157,00

76.600,00

300.367,00

Autodromo del Veneto SpA
APPROVAZIONE DEL BILANCIO

si

si

Si

si

RISULTATO D'ESERCIZIO

-2.145.893,00

-18.057.844,00

-47.651.500,00

-29.781.420,00

-2.303.572,00




